VS-GBPC.. Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Revision: 08-Apr-14 1 Document Number: 93575
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Single Phase Bridge
(Power Modules), 25 A/35 A

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95331
2 - Circuit configuration:
1 - Vishay Semiconductors product
3 - Current rating code
4 - Voltage code x 100 = VRRM
5 - Diode bridge rectifier:
Single phase bridge coding
25 = 25 A (average)
35 = 35 A (average)
A = Standard fast-on terminal
W = Wire lead
Device code
1 32 4 5
GBPC 35VS- 12 A
AC1
AC2
D1
D2
D3
D4
(+)
(-)
Document Number: 95331 For technical questions, contact: indmodules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 04-Jul-08 1
GBPC
Outline Dimensions
Vishay Semiconductors
DIMENSIONS FOR GBPC...A in millimeters
DIMENSIONS FOR GBPC...W in millimeters
6.35 (4 x)0.8
20
Ø 2.4
7.7
28.6
18.1
28.6 14.3
AC1
Ø 5.3 16.6
16.6
AC2
32/34
1.0 (4 x)
7.7
28.6